
TA-ZL12X-01
Optical zoom lens for smartphone camera, 12X zoom

Perfect for sporting events, concerts, bird watching, camping
and traveling

-

Easily make high resolution closeups or telescope quality
photos without carrying large cumbersome cameras.

-

GET MORE FROM YOUR PHONE 

Features

Clip-on 12X zoom lens for smartphone camera-
Easily to mount on your phone with the detachable clip-
Universal design, compatible with all phones with camera-

Specifications

Optical zoom: 12X
Viewing angle: 70°
Closest focusing distance: 3 m
Lens: F18 mm, 16°
Dimensions: 32 x 90 mm

CertificatesPackaging

Package contents

1 x Mobile Telescope
1 x Cleaning cloth
1 x English User Manual
1 x Fixture

Q'ty in crtn, pcs
Crtn volume, CUM
Crtn weight, kgs
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Country of origin
Barcode
Customs code

100
0.0532
8.07
70x45x130 mm
500x380x280 mm
CN
8716309101370
9002900090
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